Amendment No. 5
to
Contract No. GA 150000033
for
Replacement Parts for Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning
and Conveyor Belts. Motors. and Pumps
Between
Capitol Bearing Service of Austin. Inc.

The City may award the contract for any item or group of items on the solicitation, or any combination deemed most advantageous to the City. The quantities
noted below are annual estimates and not a guarantee of actual volume.
FOB Destination, freight prepaid and allowed and to be included on the bid price.
ESTIMATED
EXTENDED
ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION ANNUAL UNIT UNIT PRICE
PRICE
QUANTITY
1 V-BEL T- 3L 170, .375"W X .22"H X 17"0SL 25 EA $:2 .2-j $ 5S.J£
2 V-BEL T - 3L 190, .375"W X .22"H X 19"0SL 25 EA $;2..~1 $66.~~
3 V-BEL T- 3L220, .375"W X .22"H X 22"0SL 25 EA $:2 .;LI $55.~5'
bJ.c{L/ $~.D?6
-
4 V-BEL T - 3L230, .375"W X .22"H X 23"0SL 25 EA
5 V-BEL T - 3L240, .375"W X .22"H X 24"0SL 25 EA $cJ..c!21 $66.~
6 V-BELT,COGGED- 3VX1250, .38"W X .32"H X 125"0SL 25 EA $ 1'-f. o7 $35/7s-
7 V-BEL T,COGGED- 3VX250, .38"W X .32"H X 25"0SL 25 EA $3.1~ $ CJd'.CXJ
8 V-BEL T,COGGED - 3VX280, .38"W X .32"H X 28"0SL 25 EA $4.13 $/D3.~ ~
9 V-BELT,COGGED- 3VX315, .38"W X .32"H X 31.5"0SL 25 EA $4.4~ $11 o.1s
10 V-BEL T,COGGED- 3VX500, .38"W X .32"H X 50"0SL 25 EA $5. r;'-1 $/'/h. t1)
11 V-BEL T - 4L 170, .50"W X .31 "H X 17"0SL 25 EA $~'2/ $67.15'
12 V-BELT- 4L220, .50"W X .31"H X 22"0SL 25 EA $0L31 $611S
13 V-BELT- 4L200, .50"W X .31"H X 20"0SL 25 EA $~.,1/ $51 7b~
0600 BID SHEET 1
BID SHEET
CITY OF AUSTIN
Replacement Parts for Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning and Conveyor Belts, Motors, and Pumps
Soliciation No: PAX0053
14 V-BELT- 4L230, .50"W X .31"H X 23"0SL 25 EA $2.31 $57.15'
15 V-BELT- 4L270, .50"W X .31"H X 27"0SL 25 EA $o2. ~9 $6q.7~
16 V-BELT- 4L300, .50"W X .31"H X 30"0SL 25 EA $:1.5L~ $led- .!10
17 V-BELT- 4L390, .SO"W X .31"H X 39"0SL 25 EA $2 .4,1 $13 .'2.5'
18 V-BEL T- 4L400, .50"W X .31"H X 40"0SL 25 EA ~.9tF $7</.5o
19 V-BELT- 4L410, .50"W X .31"H X 41 "0SL 25 EA $3.oiJ $1h.txr;
20 V-BELT- 4L420, .50"W X .31"H X 42"0SL 25 EA $3. ot $7'i (Y)
21 V-BELT- 4L430, .50"W X .31"H X 43"0SL 25 EA $'-1. 13 $7?.~
22 V-BEL T- 4L480, .50"W X .31 "H X 48"0SL 25 EA $'--1.l16 $N. (()
23 V-BEL T- 5L580, .66"W X .375"H X 58"0SL 25 EA $!54/ $/35.~
24 V-BELT,COGGED- 5VX1030, .62"W X .54"H X 103"0SL 25 EA $3970 $Cf/250
25 V-BEL T,COGGED- 5VX1180, .62"W X .54"H X 118"0SL 25 EA $;J!i;LJ $173/,()s-
26 V-BELT,COGGED- 5VX1230, .62"W X .54"H X 123"0SL 25 EA $47'1? $l!P1(JJ
27 V-BELT,COGGED- 5VX1320, .62"W X .54"H X 132"0SL 25 EA $3J-.'1& $ J/9.CO
28 V-BELT,COGGED- 5VX1500, .62"W X .54"H X 150"0SL 25 EA $.271 p $927~50
29 V-BEL T,COGGED- 5VX580, .62"W X .54"H X 58"0SL 25 EA $d/7r/ $6l/J.so
30 V-BELT- A103, .50"W X .31"H X 105"0SL 25 EA $7-~i $1!S1J
31 V-BELT- A104, .50"W X .31"W X 106"0SL 25 EA $1. JJO $//0(1()
32 V-BELT- A31, .50"W X .31"H X 33"0SL 25 EA $rJ91 $73.50
0600 BID SHEET 2